Tel: +90 4440117 / Fax: +90(212) 6956188 / www.isinheaters.us / info@isinrezistans.com
©2020 ISIN Rezistans San. Tic. Ltd. Şti. All rights reserved. Related trademarks, names, and logos are the property of ISIN Rezistans San. Tic. Ltd. Şti.
Brass Cast-in Heaters for Molds
Specifications:
- Brass Cast
- MgO Insulation
- Standard Voltage 230V
- 1000V Dielectric strength
- Up to 600°C (1110°F) surface temperature
- High watt density on a small surface area
- Optional Chrome Coating options
Part no Wattage Dimensions Cross Reference
MDS0119005710503010I 1050 119x57 mm HP0100BR
MDS0094005708503010I 850 94x57 mm HP0101BR
MDS0069005706503010I 650 69x57 mm HP0102BR
MDS0074004806003000I 600 74x48 mm HP0103BR
MDS0124004810503000I 1050 124x48 mm HP0104BR
MDS0087004006503000I 650 87x40 mm HP0105BR
MDS0079007109003000H 900 79x71 mm HP0106BR
MDS0099007111003040H 1100 99x71 mm HP0107BR
MDS0116005613003022H 1300 116x56 mm HP0108BR
MDS0178005620003022I 2000 178x56 mm HP0109BR
MDS0116005613003011I 1300 116x56 mm HP0110BR
MDS0178005620003001I 2000 178x56 mm HP0111BR
MDS0174004814003000I 1400 174x48 mm HP0112BR
Tel: +90 4440117 / Fax: +90(212) 6956188 / www.isinheaters.us / info@isinrezistans.com
©2020 ISIN Rezistans San. Tic. Ltd. Şti. All rights reserved. Related trademarks, names, and logos are the property of ISIN Rezistans San. Tic. Ltd. Şti.
Brass Cast-in Heaters for Various Applications
Brass Cast-in Heaters for Filter Industry
Brass Cast-in Ring Heaters for Packing Industry
*Custom sizes and geometries are available upon request